Sea Ice Thickness Workshop
16-17 November 2016
National Center for Atmospheric Research — Mesa Lab Damon Room
Boulder, Colorado

WEDNESDAY, 16 November

Plenaries and Introductions

08:30
09:00
09:10
09:50
10:10
10:30
11:10
11:30
12:10

12:30

Coffee

Welcome and logistics

Observational Perspective, In-Situ: Don Perovich/Jackie Richter-Menge
Discussion

Break

Observational Perspective, Remote Sensing: Ron Kwok

Discussion

Model Perspective: Elizabeth Hunke

Discussion

Lunch

Breakouts (Damon, Chapman Rooms)

13:30
14:10
14:30
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:10
17:30

Applications, Predictions: Ed Blanchard-Wrigglesworth

Discussion

Applications, Data Assimilation: Francois Counillon/Yongfei Zhang/Rick Allard
Discussion

Break

Applications, Satellite Simulators: Andrew Roberts

Discussion

Adjourn

THURSDAY, 17 November

Summary and breakouts

08:30
09:00
09:10
10:30
11:00
12:00

Coffee

Welcome and logistics
Breakouts/Discussion
Break

Discussion

Lunch

Writing Groups

13:00
15:00

Wrap-up, Reports, Priorities
Adjourn



